
Team Results 2022.23

Men’s 1 (Division 5 of 7)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Redhill 1 Mon 10th Oct 22 Home Kimberley LC 8-1 Win

Byron 2 Mon 17th Oct 22 Away Ravens Head LC 2-7 Lose

Woodborough Thur 3rd Nov 22 Home Kimberley LC 8-1 Win

Arboretum 3 Thur 17th Nov 22 Home Kimberley LC 8-1 Win

Rushcliffe Arena Fri 13th Jan 23 Away Rushcliffe Arena 3-6 Lose

Beeston Braves 2 Sun 12th Mar 22 Away Chilwell Olympia 3-6 Lose

Despite coming 3rd in table, Safari Badminton Men’s 1 gained promotion at the end of the season into Div 4

Ladies (Division 1 of 3)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Beeston Valley Mon 7th Nov 22 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Lose

Bingham 2 Wed 16th Nov 22 Away Bingham LC 1-8 Lose

Boots Wed 30th Nov Away Billborough College 5-4 Lose

Crusader Mon 30th Jan 23 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose

Beeston Fields 3 Mon 27th Feb 23 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose

Mapperley Park 3 Mon 27th Mar 23 Away Mapperley Park SV 4-5 Lose

Chilwell Mon 3rd Apr 23 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose

Safari Badminton Ladies were relegated to Div 2 at the end of the season.



Mixed 1 (Division 4 of 6)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

St Giles 2 Sun 9th Oct 22 Away Chilwell Olympia 2-7 Lose

Southwell 2 Thur 26th Jan 23 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

Arboretum 1 Thur 16th Feb 23 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose

Mapperley Park 5 Mon 6th Mar 23 Away Mapperley Park SV 1-8 Lose

Beeston Valley 2 Thur 16th Mar 23 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose

Beeston Valley 1 Thur 30th Mar Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose


